
St. Matthew Church
Ministry Schedule - October 2021

First Week in October 2021 From Mon 09/27/2021 To Sun 10/03/2021

Lectors Eucharistic MinistersMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm on Sat 10/02/2021 Victoria Crotzer Lara O'Dell

5:00 pm on Sat 10/02/2021 Kate Thedwall Susan Bentley

5:00 pm on Sat 10/02/2021 Lorraine Riegner

7:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Gene O'Donnell Jim Dossman

7:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Katie O'Brien

7:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Laura Legault

9:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Christine Gann Pat Witt

9:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 David Varie Dan White

9:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Nina Kaiser

11:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Ann Timmons Tanya Pechous

11:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Mary Aiken

11:30 am on Sun 10/03/2021 Lindsay Newmann

Second Week in October 2021 From Mon 10/04/2021 To Sun 10/10/2021

Lectors Eucharistic MinistersMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm on Sat 10/09/2021 Michael Fisher Cora Einterz

5:00 pm on Sat 10/09/2021 Susan Bentley Ellen Einterz

5:00 pm on Sat 10/09/2021 Steve Sergi

7:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Sandi Patel Leslie Kerr

7:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Nikki Martin

7:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Virgil Madden

9:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Mary Sullivan David Siler

9:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Tim Sullivan Bob McFarlane

9:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Bob Weisenbach

11:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Cari Hall Amelia Flores

11:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Dan Murphy

11:30 am on Sun 10/10/2021 Tanya Pechous



St. Matthew Church
Ministry Schedule - October 2021

Third Week in October 2021 From Mon 10/11/2021 To Sun 10/17/2021

Lectors Eucharistic MinistersMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm on Sat 10/16/2021 Lara O'Dell Amy Stimpson

5:00 pm on Sat 10/16/2021 Victoria Crotzer Karen Hovanec

5:00 pm on Sat 10/16/2021 Colin Kirchgessner

7:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Gene O'Donnell Virgil Madden

7:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Thomas Jones

7:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Eileen Jones

9:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Victor Neff Bob Michael

9:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Tom Dempsey Mary Michael

9:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Theresa Neff

11:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Ann Williams Beth Desalvo

11:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Jon Desalvo

11:30 am on Sun 10/17/2021 Mary Aiken

Fourth Week in October 2021 From Mon 10/18/2021 To Sun 10/24/2021

Lectors Eucharistic MinistersMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm on Sat 10/23/2021 Denise Scroggins Philip Vogelgesang

5:00 pm on Sat 10/23/2021 Michael Fisher Lorraine Riegner

5:00 pm on Sat 10/23/2021 Lee Ann Wright

7:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Jerry Stempky Ann Tully

7:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Tim Tully

7:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Jim Dossman

9:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Nina Kaiser Debra Robarge

9:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Jim Barbar Haylee Teeple

9:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Millie Teeple

11:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Christine Gann Mary Marsh

11:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Abby Hitze

11:30 am on Sun 10/24/2021 Lindsay Newmann



St. Matthew Church
Ministry Schedule - October 2021

Last Week in October 2021 From Mon 10/25/2021 To Sun 10/31/2021

Lectors Eucharistic MinistersMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm on Sat 10/30/2021 Beth Wissler Andrea Perkins

5:00 pm on Sat 10/30/2021 Jackie Noll Steve Sergi

5:00 pm on Sat 10/30/2021 Amy Stimpson

7:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Sandi Patel Tom Williams

7:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Leslie Kerr

7:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Trudy Gumbel

9:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Judy Hipskind Tim Sullivan

9:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Pat Witt Mary Sullivan

9:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Paula Richey

11:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Ann Williams Mary Marsh

11:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Dan Murphy

11:30 am on Sun 10/31/2021 Tracy Meckauskas


